Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix
400m wedstrijd KVZP

Vilvoorde (BEL) 06-02-2022

Overzicht op namen

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix

Korte baan (25m)

KVzP / PROVB / BEL
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Antunes Lucas
Antunes Lyna
Bahloula Fatiha Anissa
Bahloula Nael
Beauthier Killian
Blanco Noa

Bollu Luca

Das Joran

Demaj Valdrim
Desender Hannelore
Essaoudi Hanae
Fula Adam
Gansemans Kessy
Guendouz Anas
Karkour Rayan
Maessen Finn
Mertens Nuria

Nell Maja

Nell Noah

Pigeon Kelly

Puccio Alessio
Roobaert Jurre
Rudik Aleksander
Van Alsenoy Lisa
Van Alsenoy Luka
Van Alsenoy Romy
Van Eyken Katrijn
Van Eyken Nele

Van Genechten Guus

Vandenabeele Minna
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200 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
200 wisselslag
400 wisselslag
200 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 wisselslag
200 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
200 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
400 wisselslag
200 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
400 wisselslag
200 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
200 vrije slag

200 wisselslag

2:08.86 S
2:33.31S
NT
NT
2:03.31S
6:02.76 S
NT
2:23.35S
1:55.78 S
NT
NT
2:29.77 S
5:51.81S
2:46.91 S
4:46.32 S
2:03.25S
6:26.28 S
5:59.95 S
2:25.77S
4:41.22 S
2:09.70 S
5:45.95S
2:39.53 S
5:46.72 S
2:25.47 S
5:28.77 S
5:35.44 S
2:46.54 S
2:17.63 S
3:31.49S
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200 wisselslag
200 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
200 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 wisselslag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
200 vrije slag
400 wisselslag
400 vrije slag
400 wisselslag
200 wisselslag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 wisselslag
400 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
200 vrije slag

2:26.75 S
2:16.50 S
6:44.88 S
5:02.34 S
2:17.28 S
2:52.28 S
5:08.84 S
4:53.25S
4:10.33S
3:02.88 S
6:37.14 S
5:33.17 S
NT
5:50.73 S
4:12.78 S
2:36.27 S
3:07.52 S
NT
5:02.34 S
5:15.85S
2:18.33 S
4:30.43 S
5:44.17 S
NT
5:09.09 S
2:35.31S
2:39.07 S
5:07.05 S
4:37.83 S
3:08.92 S



